
Evening Off Campus
Effective Sunday, January 1, 2023

LAKEWOOD
VILLAGE

CARROLLTON

HASLET

AUBREY

COPPELL

JUSTIN

NEW FAIRVIEW

ROANOKE

SOUTHLAKE

PILOT POINT

DENTON

GRAPEVINE

LEWISVILLE

CORINTH

HIGHLAND
VILLAGE

KRUGERVILLE

KRUM

LAKE DALLAS

OAK POINT

SANGER

ARGYLE

DALLAS

FORT WORTH

CELINA

FRISCO

PLANO

THE COLONY

LITTLE
ELM

DENTON COUNTY
DALLAS COUNTY

DENTON COUNTY
TARRANT COUNTYDENTON COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

D
EN

TO
N

 C
O

U
N

TY
W

ISE C
O

U
N

TY

D
EN

TO
N

 C
O

U
N

TY
C

O
LL

IN
 C

O
U

N
TY

COOKE COUNTY
DENTON COUNTY

Lewisville Lake

Ray Roberts Lake

Grapevine Lake

North Carrollton/Frankford
(DART Station)

Downtown Carrollton
(DART Station)

380

380

77

377

377

377

377

377

377

377

77

380

380

35

35

288

121

121
114

114

114

170

121

121

121

26

288

Vista Ridge
Mall

Addison
Airport

DCTA
Administrative

Office

Walmart

Lewisville
High School

Medical Center
of Lewisville

Public
Library

Senior
Citizen
Center

Recreation
Center

PediPlace
Flower Mound

Performing
Arts Center

Walmart

Walmart
Neighborhood

Market

Zone
Action
Park

Kroger

Fort Worth
Alliance
Airport

TCC Hadley CEATL

Alliance Corporate
Training Center

Alliance Opportunity
Center

Galderma
Laboratories LP

Presbyterian
Hospital

Texas Health
Presbyterian
Park & Ride

Denton
Enterprise

Airport

Medical City Denton

Integrity Transitional
Hospital

Mayhill Hospital

University of
North Texas

Fouts
Field

UNT Apogee
Stadium

Apogee
South Lot

North Central
Texas College

Senior
Center

Camp
Copass

Ryan
High

School

The Shops of
Highland Village

City
Hall

Emily Fowler
Library

The
Forum

14 Fifty One
Castle
Rock

The
Arch

Redpoint

University 
Place

The Arbors

The Venue

NTX Denton

The Retreat

Big Sandy
Park

Lake
Park

Lake Environmental
Learning Area

Central
Park

Indian Creek
Golf Club

Memorial
Park

Rustic
Timbers

Park

Clear Creek
Natural Heritage

Center

Sycamore
Bend Park

Fred
Moore
Park

Evers
Park

North Lakes
Park

Oakmont
Country

Club

Corinth
Community

Park

Willow
Grove
Park

Copperas
Branch
Park

Oakland
Park

Hickory
Creek
Park

Pilot
Knoll
Park

Westlake
Park

Briercliff
Park

2

4

6

7

10

11

12

3

1

8
9

5

EOC 196

See back for the modified schedule. Visit RideDCTA.net for more information.

To view the most up-to-date schedule and map, scan the QR code 
on the left using your smart phone camera (make sure your camera is close enough). 
Tap the pop-up notification which will send you to the website.

CONNECTING ROUTES
Downtown Denton
Transit Center (DDTC)
3 • 6 • 7

NORTH

Timepoint
Bus Stop
Park & Ride
Transfer Point
Connecting Routes 
A-train Station
Point of Interest
Hospital

1



Evening Off Campus | EOC 196 (Monday-Friday / Lunes-Viernes) - A

Outbound to The Forum /
Salida hacia The Forum

Inbound to Union Transfer /
Hacia Union Transfer

PM
PM PM

PM

31 32 33

5:45  
6:15 
7:15  
7:45 
8:45  
9:15 
10:15 

5:48  
6:18 
7:18  
7:48 
8:48  
9:18 
10:18

5:54  
6:24 
7:24  
7:54 
8:54  
9:24 
10:24 

Union
Transfer

14 Fifty OneEB Eagle
at Bernard

5 6 734

6:00  
6:30 
7:30  
8:00 
9:00  
9:30 
10:30 

6:05  
6:35 
7:35  
8:05 
9:05  
9:35 
10:35

6:05  
6:35 
7:35  
8:05 
9:05  
9:35 
10:35

6:08 
6:38 
7:38  
8:08 
9:08  
9:38 
10:38 

The Forum /
Republic

University 
Place

The Venue
(Bernard St) The Oaks

Outbound to The Retreat /
Salida hacia The Retreat

Inbound to Union Transfer /
Hacia Union Transfer

The
Retreat

University
Uptown

311 312

7:00 
8:30 
10:00 

7:02  
8:32 
10:02 

Union
Transfer

WB Oak 
at Fry

WB Oak
at I-35

WB Oak 
at Thomas

1031 38 39

6:45 
8:15 
9:45 

6:47  
8:17 
9:47 

6:52 
8:22 
9:52 

6:54  
8:24 
9:54 

Evening Off Campus | EOC 196 (Monday-Friday / Lunes-Viernes) - B


