

See back for the modified schedule. Visit **RideDCTA.net** for more information.



To view the most up-to-date schedule and map, scan the QR code on the left using your smart phone camera (make sure your camera is close enough). Tap the pop-up notification which will send you to the website.

Evening Off Campus | EOC 196 (Monday-Friday / Lunes-Viernes) - A

Outbound to The Forum / Salida hacia The Forum					Inbound to Union Transfer / Hacia Union Transfer			
	Union Transfer	EB Eagle at Bernard	14 Fifty One		The Forum / Republic	The Venue (Bernard St)	University Place	The Oaks
	0	2	3		4	5	6	7
	5:45 6:15	5:48 6:18	5:54 6:24		6:00 6:30	6:05 6:35	6:05 6:35	6:08 6:38
Σ	7:15 7:45	7:18 7:48	7:24 7:54	Σ	7:30 8:00	7:35 8:05	7:35 8:05	7:38 8:08
	8:45 9:15	8:48 9:18	8:54 9:24	C	9:00 9:30	9:05 9:35	9:05 9:35	9:08 9:38
	10:15	10:18	10:24		10:30	10:35	10:35	10:38

Evening Off Campus | EOC 196 (Monday-Friday / Lunes-Viernes) - B

		Outbound to Salida hacia		Inbound to Union Transfer / Hacia Union Transfer		
	Union Transfer	WB Oak at Fry	WB Oak at Thomas	WB Oak at I-35	The University Retreat Uptown	
	0	8	9	10	11 12	
Σ	6:45 8:15	6:47 8:17	6:52 8:22	6:54 8:24	∑ 7:00 7:02 8:30 8:32	
	9:45	9:47	9:52	9:54	10:00 10:02	



DENTON COUNTY TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY

RideDCTA.net • 940.243.0077

f y b in m HopOnBoardBlog.com • #RideDCTA